Platz Nachname

1 RAUSCH

2 OEHME

3 RAUSCH

4 SCHWARZ

5 STEPP

6 SCHRATT

7 PAHLETEG

8 SEDLMEIER

9 BIEG

10 BODE

1 ORTNER

12 WIMMER

13 HAUFF

14 ZIPPERLE

15 HOLL
TINSEL

17 MERG

18 RAUSCH

19 MAHLICH

20 THOMAS

21 MAIER

22 WELZMUELLER

23 MAHLICH

24 THEURER
DIERKESMANN

26 BERTHEL
BARKE

Vorname
Sebastian
Torsten
Michael
Thomas
Paul
Tobias
Joel
Andreas
David
Ronny
Michael
Simon
Philipp
Michael
Florian
Paul
Johannes
Martin
Christopher
Marco
Michael
Konstantin
Nikolas
Felix
Fynn
Felix
Gunnar

JG
81
80
83
92
89
88
96
93
91
80
91
96
88
95
78
95
86
82
97
97
9
93
94
97
94
89
89

=

Verein

SC Bergen

SC Bad Grund
SC Bergen

SC Partenkirchen
SC Speyer

SC Hohenfurch
SV Kirchzarten
TSV Muenchen 1860
TV Moegglingen
SSV Erfurt

SC Rosenheim
SC Schleching
VFL Kirchheim
WSG Feldberg
SC Peiting

SC Konstanz

TG Biberach

SC Bergen

SC Bonn

ASC Chemnitz
SV Taching

SC Garmisch

SC Bonn

SC Pforzheim
Skiteam Freiburg
ASC Oberwiesenthal
SC Bad Grund

Verband
BSV-CH
NSV
BSV-CH
BSV-WF
SVP
BSV-WF
SVS-IvV
BSV-MU
SSV-0A
TSV
BSV-IG
BSV-CH
SSV-MA
SVS-IV
BSV-WF
SVS-VI
SSV-AO
BSV-CH
Wsv
LSS
BSV-CH
BSV-WF
Wwsv
SVSN
SVS-IvV
LSS
NSV

Punkte

394
289
281
272
241
220
205
186
170
166
150
142
140
137
135
135
133
121
107
106
101
100
99
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95
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34
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39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
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51

52

53

55
56

58

60

63

HALLER
VOELKSCH
SIMON
NITZSCHKE
BISCHOF
KUEHBANDNER
SAILER
KIMMIG
BIEDERMANN
TROG
DENIFFEL
SCHAEFER
THOMAS
BADER
NOERL
STOIBER
BAUER
KUCERA
MARCHFELDER
BUTSCH
PETER
KADERAVEK
STAMMEL
SCHANZ
SCHAEFER
GURK
KIMMIG
REULEIN
SCHUBERT
WEIDLICH
MONSE
KOCH
PFEIFFER
TIEFENTHALER
BAISCH
LUCAS
GROTH

Jens
Hartmut
Robin
Max
Marc Andre
Erich
Dominik
Nikolai
Jonathan
Michael
Patrick
Tim

Rico
Markus
Moritz
Christoph
Andreas
Leon
Benedikt
Michael
Stephan
David
Christoph
Thomas
Jan
Hannes
Josua
Linus
Marc
Rene
Flemming
Tobias
Josef
Robin
Markus
Philipp
Lukas

81
70
95
94
95
72
94
96
93
86
96
92
94
95
9
65
93
97
97
96
72
93
87
80
93
90
93
97
92
87
96
95
96
93
90
93
89

DAV Uim SSV-AD
SSV Erfurt TSV

SC Hockenheim SVSN
RG Burig Mindelheim BSV-ASV
SF Dettingen SSV-MA
SC Rosenheim BSV-IG
TSV Flossenbuerg BSV-OPF
SC Ottenhoefen SVS-l

SC Rugiswalde LSS

CJD Braunschweig NSV
SSV Markt Rettenbach ~ BSV-ASV
SC St.Andreasberg NSV
ASC Chemnitz LSS

DAV Neu-Ulm SSV-AD
SC Vilsbiburg BSV-BW
TSV Trostberg BSV-CH
SC Bergen BSV-CH
SV Ravensburg SSV-AO
TSV Siegsdorf BSV-CH
SC Fridingen SSV-SW
TSV Schwaben Augsburg BSV-ASV
DAV Neu-Ulm SSV-AD
TSV Vaterstetten BSV-MU
SC Norweger Annaberg LSS

SAV Stuttgart SSV-ST
SV 08 Steinach TSV

SC Ottenhoefen SVS-
Alpin Club Ulm SSV-AD
SK Bayer Uerdingen Wwsv

SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF
SG Ennepetal wsv

SV Osternohe BSV-FJ
WSV Reit im Winkl BSV-CH
SC Mosbach SVSN
TSG Reutlingen SSV-SWA
SC Speyer SVP
WSV Salzburger Kopf ~ SVR
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88
85
70
65
61
58
57
57
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65

68
69

72

75

77

81
82

88

90
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SCHNEIDER
HINTERWALDNER
JUTZ

MUELLER
OBERMAYER
MARCHFELDER
WIDL

RUIDISCH
ZIEGLER
HAUCK

HELD
WACKERBAUER
HEINECKE
MUETZE
TRISCHBERGER
FILSER
ZULEEG
LINDNER
SIMON

HILGER
BOLSINGER
NIESER
ROEBBEL
HAECKEL
SIEGERT
BISCHOF
DASCHNER
BARKE
RANZINGER
GRETEN
BAUER
HAMMEL
HINDELANG
WOLL

FISCHER
BRAXMEIER
NAASS

Fabian
Luis
Tobias
Fabian
Florian
Felix
Johannes
Robert
Fabian
Christoph
Matthias
Josef
Christof
Julius
Hubert
Richard
Philipp
Nico

Tim
Raimund
Nico
Julian
Henning
Vincent
Niklas
Pascal
Matthias
Simon
Lukas
Kai
Walter
Maximilian
Marcel
Niclas
Felix
Julian
Gian Luca

92
96
95
95
86
97
90
96
90
97
87
90
97
89
4l
89
94
96
93
65
94
92
4l
90
97
96
79
86
95
69
60
92
97
97
92
97
94

TSV Schwaben Augsburg BSV-ASV

WSV Glonn BSV-MU
SZ Ludwigsburg SSV-ST
SC Truchtelfingen SSV-SWA
SV DJK Kolbermoor BSV-IG
TSV Siegsdorf BSV-CH
FC Lengdorf BSV-MU
TV Vohenstrauss BSV-OPF
SC Oberkirch SVS-

SZ Rheinfelden SVS-ViI
SK Bayer Uerdingen Wwsv

SC Vilsbiburg BSV-BW
SC Bonndorf SVS-IV
SC Rugiswalde LSS

SV Eurasburg BSV-OL
SV Wildsteig BSV-WF
SC Muenchberg BSV-OFR
SAS Stuttgart SSV-ST
SC Hockenheim SVSN
SC Rosenheim BSV-IG
SZ Uhingen SSV-MA
TSG Reutlingen SSV-SWA
SC Bad Grund NSV
ASVL Waltersdorf LSS

SG Ennepetal Wwsv

SF Dettingen SSV-MA
MSC Pfatter BSV-OPF
SC Bad Grund NSV

SC Langfurth BSV-BW
SC Springe NSV

SC Bergen BSV-CH
SC Fuerstenfeldbruck ~ BSV-MU
WSV Isny SSV-AO
SC Bonndorf SVS-IvV
FC Lengdorf BSV-MU
SC Todtnau SVS-V

LSKW Bad Lauterberg NSV
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102

105

107

111

116

119

122

KRUEGER
EICHHORN
SPECKER
HEININGER
MARK
BUTZHAMMER
STURM
MOTZ
LANGER
LAEMMLEIN
BERWEIN
RIEDL
HAEBERLE
GAUSS
HASENEDER
DURACH
RAU

EWALD
BACHMANN
GUENNEL
RADWANIAK
WALLNER
EHLERS
HAHNEMANN
GRUENER

Gundolf
Peter
Nico
Christoph
Jan
Christoph
Jeremy
Maximilian
Christoph
Tobias
Lukas
Lukas
Jochen
David
Simon
Linus
Loris
Andreas
Juergen
Andreas
Patrick
Bernd
Andreas
Martin
Leon

50
70
96
79
92
94
92
96
51
85
97
96
96
96
96
97
95
93
59
64
91
66
70
95
97

SC Torfhaus NSV
WSV ISARTAL ICKING  BSV

SC Mahistetten SSV-SW
SC Neutraubling BSV-OPF
SC Furtwangen SVS-I
SV Taching BSV-CH
WSV limenau Ski Alpin -~ TSV

SC Bonn Wsv
CJD Braunschweig NSV
WSV Isny SSV-AO
SC Garmisch BSV-WF
SC Bergen BSV-CH
TSV Oberboihingen SSV-MA
SC Enzkloesterle SSV-SW
SC Falkenberg BSV-MU
WSV Isny SSV-AO
WSV Tailfingen SSV-SWA
SC 1900 Donaueschinger SVS-IlI
SC Koenigsbrunn BSV-ASV
SC Schierke SVSA

SK Winterberg Wwsv
TSV Ampfing BSV-IG
SC Schliersee BSV-0OL
SV Leobendorf BSV-CH
SSV Erfurt IS
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